
M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 72 10076699500 GROSZEWSKA Agata ALKS "Stal" Grudziądz 37,53

2 82 10131735680 RUTKOWSKA Weronika Ś.F.S. Daleszyce 38,72

3 75 10119684341 PNIEWSKA Zuzanna ALKS "Stal" Grudziądz 38,88

4 80 10093077039 NOWAKOWSKA Gabriela KK Tarnovia 39,60

5 64 10088238254 TUŁACZ Maja UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 39,85

6 69 10108162862 MARZEC Wiktoria UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń 39,98

7 84 10111909183 KAFLAK Maja KS Społem 40,34

8 81 10106974513 MIKOŁAJCZAK Oliwia KK Tarnovia 40,58

9 91 10128246411 ANDURA Julia Ś.F.S. Daleszyce 40,76

10 79 10106974311 HIBNER Zofia KK Tarnovia 40,93

11 65 10111797736 MAJCHRZAK Oliwia LKS Baszta Golczewo 41,04

12 77 10076699904 PYSZORA Małgorzata ALKS "Stal" Grudziądz 41,18

13 61 10088079923 KUBICA Maja UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 41,67

14 85 10120707689 PIETRASIK Kinga KS Społem 41,91

15 74 10112975880 KOPOWSKA Roksana ALKS "Stal" Grudziądz 42,05

16 73 10112975779 KOPOWSKA Julia ALKS "Stal" Grudziądz 42,48

17 95 10097313515 LEDZION Nikola Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów 42,71

18 92 10132147528 SUCHODOLSKA Izabela Ś.F.S. Daleszyce 42,74

19 90 10115348946 OLEJARCZYK Viktoria Ś.F.S. Daleszyce 44,05

20 76 10128622990 ŁUKASZEWSKA Nadia ALKS "Stal" Grudziądz 44,47
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WYNIKI
WYŚCIG INDYWIDUALNY 500 M

 JUNIORKA MŁODSZA



M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub

MISTRZYNI POLSKI
72 10076699500 GROSZEWSKA Agata ALKS "Stal" Grudziądz

I WICEMISTRZYNI POLSKI
82 10131735680 RUTKOWSKA Weronika Ś.F.S. Daleszyce

II WICEMISTRZYNI POLSKI
75 10119684341 PNIEWSKA Zuzanna ALKS "Stal" Grudziądz

4 80 10093077039 NOWAKOWSKA Gabriela KK Tarnovia

5 64 10088238254 TUŁACZ Maja UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

6 69 10108162862 MARZEC Wiktoria UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń

7 84 10111909183 KAFLAK Maja KS Społem

8 81 10106974513 MIKOŁAJCZAK Oliwia KK Tarnovia

9 91 10128246411 ANDURA Julia Ś.F.S. Daleszyce

10 79 10106974311 HIBNER Zofia KK Tarnovia

11 65 10111797736 MAJCHRZAK Oliwia LKS Baszta Golczewo

12 77 10076699904 PYSZORA Małgorzata ALKS "Stal" Grudziądz

13 61 10088079923 KUBICA Maja UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

14 85 10120707689 PIETRASIK Kinga KS Społem

15 74 10112975880 KOPOWSKA Roksana ALKS "Stal" Grudziądz

16 73 10112975779 KOPOWSKA Julia ALKS "Stal" Grudziądz

17 95 10097313515 LEDZION Nikola Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów

18 92 10132147528 SUCHODOLSKA Izabela Ś.F.S. Daleszyce

19 90 10115348946 OLEJARCZYK Viktoria Ś.F.S. Daleszyce

20 76 10128622990 ŁUKASZEWSKA Nadia ALKS "Stal" Grudziądz

WYNIKI KOŃCOWE
WYŚCIG INDYWIDUALNY 500 M

 JUNIORKA MŁODSZA
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